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B MP-1 | MP-2 | MP-3 | MP-4 | MP-5 | MP-6 | MP-7 | MP-8 B R Emrs

2018/5/5 14:00 |0.838 | 1.367 [0.866 | 1.587 | 1.10f | 0.476 {0.838 | 0.800 | WNW 7.0
2018/5/6 14:10 10.837 11,365 |0.865 | 1.595 | 1.101 | 0478 {0838 |0.798 | W 6.4
2018/5/5 14:20 {0.838 | 1.367 [0.869 |1.593 [ 1.102 | 0.476 {0.838 |0.801 | WNW 8.0
2018/5/5 14:30 10.840 ;1.367 | 0.866 | 1.591 | 1.099 {0.477 {0.837 [0.799 | WNW 8.2
2018/5/5 14:40 |0.839 | 1.368 [0.868 | 1.597 | 1.101 { 0.477 | 0.837 ] 0.799 | WSW 8.8

X

2
3

E%%%%%ﬁ%%%%%%ﬁ%%%ﬁ%%%%ﬁ%%%ﬁ%%%#ﬁ%%%%%ﬁﬁ%%%%%%,

2018/5/5 14:50 |0.842 | 1.367 [0.867 | 1.597 | 1.099 | 0.477 | 0.839 | 0.801 W 8.4
2018/5/5 15:00 |0.839 | 1.369 |0.867 | 1.594 11.101 | 0.478 |0.837 | 0.801 W 6.6
2018/5/5 15:10 {0841 | 1.367.|0.868 |1.596 {1.101 | 0.478 10.837 |0.798 | W 1.6
2018/5/5 15:20 '[0.843 | 1.371 | 0.867 | 1.597 | 1.102 [ 0.477 |[0.838 | 0.799 | SW 4.7
2018/5/5 15:30 | 0.841 | 1.370 | 0.869 | 1.586 {1.101 | 0.478 ]0.837,0800 | S 3.2

2018/5/5 15:40 |0.840 | 1.370 10.869 {1.598 {1.101 | 0.478 | 0.837 ;0.800 | SSW 29

2018/5/5 1550 |0.841 |1.369 [0.868 | 1.595 | 1.103 | 0.477 [0.836 |0.800 | S - 37
2018/5/5 16:00 '] 0.841 |1.370 | 0.866 |1.598 [1.103 10478 |0.836 |0.789 | S - 32
2018/5/6 16:10 | 0.842 | 1.372 10.867 [1.596 |1.102 10478 j0.836 |0.800 | S 43

2018/5/5 16:20 |0.841 |1.370 {0869 | 1.598 | 1.101 | 0.478 | 0.835 | 0.798 SS‘E 8.0
2018/5/5 16:30 10.839 11374 10.867 | 1.595 | 1.104 | 0.478 |0.837 ] 0.800 | SSE 94

2018/5/5 16:40 1 0.839 | 1.371 [0.867 [1.5696 |1.103 | 0.478 |0.838 | 0.801 S 9.0
2018/5/5 16:50 [0.840 |{1.369 |0.868 | 1.593 [1.104 | 0.478 [0.838 |0.800 | S 8.4
2018/5/517:00 10.840 11.372 |0.868 |1.596 |1.105 {0478 |0.835 [0.789 | S 6.8
2018/5/5 17:10 (0839 11.374 |0.867 | 1.599 | 1.103 | 0479 [0.837 |0.802 | 8 5.6
2018/5/5 17:20 }10.839 11373 | 0868 [1.597 | 1.102 | 0.479 |0.837 | 0.802 | SSE 4.5
2018/5/517:30 | 0.839 | 1.375 | 0.868 | 1.598 | 1.102 | 0.479 | 0.836 | 0.799 S 4.0
2018/5/5 1740 |0.840 | 1.377 |0.868 | 1.598 |1.104 | 0.478 |0.835 |0800 | S 3.8
2018/5/517:50 10.839 | 1.375 |0.868 | 1.597 |1.099 | 0.479 |0.837 |0804 | S 3.0
2018/5/5 18:00 | 0.838 | 1.375 | 0.867 | 1.595 |1.102 | 0.480 [0.837 | 0.802 | SSE 3.7

2018/5/5 18:1¢_ | 0.837 | 1.375 | 0.866 | 1.594 |1.101 | 0.479 !0.836 1 0.802 | SSE 3.6

2018/5/5 18:20 | 0.839 | 1.376 | 0.867 |1.596 |1.103 | 0.480 | 0.835 |0802.] S . 3.7
2018/5/5 18:30 - | 0.842 | 1.375 [ 0.867 |1.598 | 1.1071 | 0.480 |0.835 |0.802 | § 4.1
2018/5/518:40 .| 0.841 | 1.374 |0.867 | 1.599 |1.101 | 0.480 | 0.835 | 0.803 S 4.3
2018/5/5 18:50 | 0.843 | 1.376 [0.868 | 1.602 |1.104 | 0.479 | 0.835 10.802 | S 4.0

2018/5/5 19:00 |0.840 | 1.375 | 0.869 | 1.601 | 1.104 | 0.481 |0.835 |0.802 | SSW 3.4
2018/5/5 19:10 | 0.841 | 1.375 | 0.869 | 1.599 | 1.105 | 0.480 | 0.838 {0.803 | SSW 3.6
2018/5/5 19:20 0.842 |1.375 | 0.870 |1.602 |1.104 | 0.480 |0.836 ] 0.800 S 2.3
2018/5/5 19:30 |0.843 |1.373 | 0.867 ] 1.598 |1.105 | 0.478 | 0.838 |0.802 | § 2.0
2018/5/5 19:40 | 0.842 | 1.374 | 0.869 | 1.600 |1.104 | 0.478 | 0.837 | 0.802 | SSW 2.3
2018/5/5 19:50 | 0.843 | 1.374 | 0.868 |1.5699 | 1.107 | 0.479 [0.837 | 0.801 | SW 2.6
2018/5/5 20:00 | 0.838 | 1.373 | 0.868 {1.597 [1.107 | 0.479 | 0.837 | 0.801 | WSW 3.1
2018/5/5 20:10 | 0.841 | 1.374 |0.868 | 1599 }1.106 | 0479 |0.836 | 0.802 | SW a.1

2018/5/5 20:20 10840 | 1.374 {0,870 |1.596 }1.104 | 0.478 |0.837 | 0.801 S 2.9
2018/5/520:30 10842 | 1.374 10869 {1599 [1.103.|1 0479 |0.836 ;0800 | S 3.5

2018/5/5 20:40 . 10.841 {1.370 {0.871 |1.600 | 1.106 | 0.480 |0.837 {0.801 s 3.2

2018/5/5 20:50 10.841 |1.373 |10.868 | 1.599 11.102 | 0.477 |0.839 ; 0.801 | SW 3.3
.2018/5/5 21:00 {0.841 [1.373 |0.868 | 1.5697 ] 1.103 | 0478 |0.837 {0.801 | SW 3.6

2018/5/5 21:10_10.843 | 1.372 10,869 [1.599 |1.103 | 0.478 10.837 10.801 | WSW 3.8

2018/5/5 21:20 10.842 11.375 | 0.868 | 1.597 |1.104 | 0478 |0.837 | 0.802 | SSW 44 R
2018/5/5 21:30 [ 0.841 | 1.373 | 0.869 [1.600 |1.107 [ 0.477 10.838 |10.802 | SW 4.7 i
2018/5/5 21:40 10841 | 1.373 | 0.870 | 1.598 |1.104 | 0.477 |0.838 | 0.801 | WSW 6.3 il
2018/5/5 21:50 |0.839 | 1.373 |0.869 | 1.599 |1.104 | 0.479 10.838 {0.800 | WSW 5.9 =
2018/5/5 22.00 | 0.843 {1.372 |0.869 [ 1.601 |1.102 | 0.477 10.838 | 0.800 | WSW 5.8 i
2018/5/5 22:10 .[0.843 |1.374 [0.868 ;1.598 | 1.104 | 0.479 |0.838 | 0.800 | WSW 6.0 05
2018/5/5 22:20 | 0.842 | 1.373 [0.870 [1.602 |'1.104 | 0.479 [0.839 | 0.802 | WSW 4.3 il
2018/5/5 22:30 | 0.841 |1.372 [0.869 |1.601 | 1.103 | 0.478 [0.836 | 0.802 | SSW 3.0 i
2018/5/5 22:40 [0.844 |1.373 [0.869 |1.601 |1.105 | 0.480 |0.838 |0.800 | SW 2.0 S
2018/5/5 22:50 10843 |1.374 [ 0.867 {1.598 [1.104 | 0.478 | 0.839 | 0.800 | WSW 40 i
2018/5/5 23:00 |0.841 [1.372 | 0867 |1.601 | 1.106 | 0479 [0.839 | 0.802 | SW 1.5 i
2018/5/5 23:10 10.841 | 1.373 | 0.868 [ 1.599 | 1.106 | 0.479 | 0.838 | 0.800 | WSW 286 i
2018/5/523:20 [ 0.841 [1.371 | 0.867 [1.600 {1.106 } 0.477 }0.837 |0.802 | WSW 2.3 Fiig
2018/5/5 23:30 [ 0.843 |1.373 | 0.868 [ 1.604 [1.104 | 0.478 10,838 | 0802 | SW 1.4 i
2018/5/523:40 |0.843 |1.373 |0.868 [ 1.599 | 1.103 | 0.477 | 0.837 | 0.800 S 2.0 i
2018/5/5 23:50 [ 0.841 ] 1.372 10.869 [1.600 | 1.103 | 0.479 | 0.838 | 0.800 | SSE 2.6 ﬁ

2018/5/6 0:00 |0.842 |1.373 {0.869 [1.600 {1.108 ] 0478 10.838 [0.799 S 1.2
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FROM

FAX>FAX

08P/11P

2018% 58 6B(B)10:44/8®10:40/XBHFEB804595753 P 8

ERE—-RFHRETR ToARYLTRANERERSE (1 Sv/h)

A

] - - - — - - - g | AFY7(O5m) |
I B MP-1 | MP-2 | MP-3 | MP-4 | MP-5 | MP-6 | MP~7 | MP-8 CEEE YD) A
2018/5/6 0:10 | 0.843 | 1.369 | 0.868 | 1.600 | 1.105 | 0.479 |0.838 | 0.800 S 1.1 &
2018/5/6 0:20 [0.841 | 1.372 |0.868 | 1.601 |1.104 | 0476 [0.836 | 0.802 | SW 25 i
2018/5/6 0:30 | 0.842 | 1.372 | 0.870 |1.602 |1.104 {0479 |0.837 ;0801 | SSW 3.4 i
-2018/5/6 0:40 | 0.842 | 1.372 | 0.867 [ 1.600 | 1.104 | 0476 | 0.837 | 0.802 S 3.4 "
2018/5/6 0:50 1 0.843 | 1.371 | 0.869 | 1.600 |[-1.104 ; 0477 |0.837 {0.801 | SSW 3.2 i
2018/5/6 1:00_ [0.842 {1374 |0.868 | 1.599 |1.104 | 0.478 |0.836 {0801 | SW 38 - &=
2018/5/6 1:10 [ 0.841 {1.372 |0.867 | 1.600 | 1.105 | 0478 |0.837 | 0.801 | WSW 5.4 i
2018/5/6 1:20 | 0.840 {1.374 | 0.870 | 1.600 [1.107 [ 0.479 |0.839 |0.801 | WSW 1.6 i
2018/5/6 1:30 _|0.841 {1.373 | 0.869 | 1.600 | 1.106 | 0.478 |0.840 ;0.802 | SW 6.5 i
2018/5/6 1:40 |0.842 {1.371 | 0.870 | 1.600 | 1.107 | 0.480 | 0.838 ; 0.801 | WSW 4.5 =
2018/5/6 1:50 | 0.844 | 1.375 | 0.870 | 1.603 |1.106 | 0478 | 0.839 } 0.802 | WSW 50 %
2018/5/6 2:00 |0.842 | 1.377 | 0.869 | 1.606 | 1.104 | 0.480 ] 0.838 | 0.802 | WSW 5.6 i
2018/5/6 2:10 | 0.840 | 1.374 | 0870 |'1.601 | 1.107 | 0.477 | 0.839 |0.803 | WSW 5.8 #
2018/5/6.2:20 | 0.843 } 1.374 ;0.871 |1.601 {1.107 | 0478 )0.837 }0.803 | WSW 5.6 i
2018/5/6 2:30 |0.842 | 1.374 10870 | 1.602 |1.106 | 0478 |0.837 [ 0.802 | WSW 5.8 =
2018/5/6 2:40 10.843 |1.375 | 0,870 |1.604 |1.107 | 0.479 [0.840 |0.802 | WSW 4.7 i
2018/5/6 2:50 10.840 | 1.373 0.870 | 1.603 |1.105 | 0.479 |0.838 | 0.802 | WSW 6.7 ="
2018/5/6 3:00 10.842 |1.376 {0.871 |1.602 [1.105 | 0.480 | 0.839 }0.803 | WSW 1.8 i
2018/5/6 3:10 _{0.842 | 1.373 j0.868 | 1.603 | 1.106 | 0.478 |0.840 [ 0.803 | WSW 9.0 i
2018/5/6 3:20 10842 | 1.375 | 0872 | 1.607 [1.107 {0479 |0.839 {0.803 | WSW 8.9 i3
2018/5/6 3:30 | 0.843 | 1.375 10.872 | 1.606 [1.104 | 0479 |0.838 | 0.803 [ WSW 8.7 i3
2018/5/6 340 | 0.843 |1 1.376 10.871 |1.605 [1.105 | 0480 [0.838 [ 0.803 | WSW 7.1 7
2018/5/6 3:50 |0.841 [1.373 10.870 | 1.609 | i.106 | 0479 [0.840 | 0.804 | WSW 1.0 il
2018/5/6 400 |0.842 [1.375 ]0.871 |1.604 | 1.109 |0.479 [0.839 10.803 | SW 6.0 - e
2018/5/6 410 |0.844 | 1.378 | 0.871 |1.607 | 1.106 | 0.481 |0.839 | 0.802 | WSW 3.9 ' g
2018/5/6 420 10.844 [ 1.376 | 0.872 [1.604 |1.106 | 0.481 |0.839 | 0.802 .| WSW 45
2018/5/6 4:30 | 0.844 |1.377 10.874 | 1.604 | 1.105 | 0.480 10.839 | 0.803 | WSW 5.2 B
2018/5/6 440 10.845 {1379 10874 |1.608 [ 1.106 | 0.480 |0.839 [0.804 | SW 5.1 i
2018/5/6 450 [0.843 {1.376 [0.870 {1.607 |1.108 | 0.480 |0.835 10.804 | SW 4.4 =
2018/5/6 5:.00 | 0.842 }1.376 (0870 }1.606 | 1.109 | 0.480 |0.840 | 0.802 | SSW 3.2 &
2018/5/6 5:10 {0.843 {1.378 |0.871 | 1.605 |1.108 | 0.479 |0.838 [ 0.802 | SSW 3.0 =
2018/5/6 5:20 | 0.841 11.376 |0.872 | 1.606 |1.107 | 0.481 |0.839 10.802 | S 3.7 i
-2018/5/6 5:30 | 0.844 {1.376 |0.872 |1.606 |{1.107 | 0481 [0.842 |0.804 ; S 5.5 g
2018/5/6 5:40 |0.842 |1.376 [0.871 |1.606 | 1.107 | 0.478 | 0.840 | 0.804 S 9.3 £
2018/5/6 5:50 | 0.843 | 1.375 |0.872 {1.605 } 1.105 | 0.480 | 0.841 {0.803 | SSW 5.3 &
2018/5/6 6:00 [0.843 | 1.375 [0.874 {1.607 }1.108 | 0.480 | 0.840 | 0.803 | - SSW 6.8 i
2018/5/6 6:10 | 0.842 [1.376 [0.872 ;1.605 | 1.110 | 0.479 |0.840 |0.803 | SW 6.9 in
2018/5/6 6:20 10.844 {1,375 [0.871 {1607 {1.108 | 0.480 | 0.841 | 0.804 | SW 1.8 =
2018/5/6 6:30 _[0.845 | 1.379 [0.872 |1.607 | 1.109 | 0.481 | 0.840 | 0.802 | SW 5.8 &
2018/5/6 6:40 10844 |1.377 [ 0.874 {1.607 | 1.109 | 0.480 | 0.842 | 0.805 ) 4.4 i3
2018/5/6 6:50 [0.846 | 1.379 [0.872 {1.608 {1.108 | 0.479 | 0.839 10804 | SW 4.8 3
2018/5/6 7:.00 | 0.843 | 1.377 | 0.873 | 1.605 {1.110 | 0.479 )0.840 ;1 0.804 | SW 3.5 &
2018/5/6 7:10. | 0.844 11.376 [0.874 |1.607 |1.109 | 0.481 [0.840 | 0.803 | SSE 4.4 Fid
2018/5/6 7:20 1 0.843 {1.375 [0.873 | 1.609 | 1.107 } 0.480 | 0.840 | 0.805 S 4.3 i
2018/5/6 7:30 _]0.843 [1.376 {0.875 {1.608 | 1.108 | 0.480 10.842 10.804 | S 3.7 "
2018/5/6 7:40 |0.843 [1.377 {0,873 1 1.608 | 1.106 | 0.480 |0.840 |0.803 | -3 3.9 i
2018/5/6 7.50 10.844 | 1.377 {0.873 {1.610 |1.109 | 0.479 |0.840-10.803 | SSE 3.7 o
2018/5/6 8:00 [0.842 {1.374 |0.875 | 1.605 [ 1.107 | 0.480 |0.840 | 0.802 S 49 i
2018/5/6 8:10 0,843 |1.376 |0.873 | 1.608 {1.108 | 0.479 |0.839 [0.803 | SSW 4.0 i
2018/5/6 8:20 [0.842 |{1.378 10.871 | 1.610 {1.108 | 0.481 | 0.839 {0.801 | SW 4.1 i
2018/5/6 8:30 1 0.841 |1.378 |0.870 | 1.609 | 1.107 | 0.480 | 0.840 10.802 | SSW 2.6 i
2018/5/6 8:40 10.846 | 1.377 |0.873 | 1.609 | 1.112 | 0480 | 0.840 | 0.802 S 2.3 i
2018/5/6 8:50 |0.845-|11.378 |0.875 {1.612 {1.107 | 0.480 | 0.839 | 0.801 S 4.1 i
2018/5/6 9:00 | 0.845 | 1.382 |0.873 {1.609 [1.111 | 0.481 | 0.840 | 0.802 S 4.6 &=
2018/5/6 9:10 10843 | 1.382 (0.872 {1.612 [1.108 | 0479 |0.840 [0.800 | SSE 6.3 &
2018/5/6 9:20 10.844 | 1.380 |0.874 |1.611 |1.112 | 0.482 | 0.840 | 0.801 S 6.9 i
2018/5/6 9:30 | 0.845 | 1.381 | 0874 |1.612 |1.109 | 0.482 |0.840 | 0.802 8. 6.9 i
2018/5/6 9:40 10.845 {1383 |0.874 | 1.614 |1.111 | 0.483 | 0.841 | 0.801 3 4.8 i
2018/5/6 9:560 [0.846 | 1.381 |0.874 | 1.611 | 1.113 |0.481 |0.841 10802 | - S 5.4 i
2018/5/6 10:00 |0.848 {1.385 1 0.874 [1.609 |1.112 | 0.482 [0.840 |0.800 S 8.4 =
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FROM 2018% 58 G6B(H}10:45/BF10: 40 /XEFB88045957538 P 9
ERE~-RTFIRER E=4ULT#RGEBEMP) 7
BHFEmlgEsE EM#HEE . BEMBEE
B B {(mSv.”h) {1 Sv.”h) (1 Sv.”h)
2018/5/5 14:00 0.014 1 1
2018/5/5 14:30 0.014 1 1
2018/5/5 15:00 0014 1 i
2018/5/5 15:30 0.014 1 1
2018/5/5 16:00 0.014 1 1
2018/5/5 16:30 0.014 1 1
2018/5/5 17:00 - 0,014 1 1
2018/5/5 17:30 0.014 1 1
2018/5/5 18:00 0.014 1 1
2018/5/5 18:30 0,014 1 1
2018/5/5 19:00 ) 0.014 1 1
2018/5/5 19:30 0.014 1 1
2018/5/5 20:00 ) 0.014 1 1
2018/5/5 20:30 0.014 1 1
2018/5/5 21:00 - 0,014 1 1
2018/5/5 21:30 0.014 1 1
2018/5/5 22:00 0.014 1 1
2018/5/5 22:30 0.014 1 1
2018/5/5 23:00 0.014 1 1
2018/5/5 23:30 0.014 1 1
- 2018/5/8 0:00 0.014 1 ]
'2018/5/5 0:30 0.014 1 1
2018/5/6 1:00 0.014 1 1
2018/5/6 1:30 0.014 1 1
2018/5/6 2:00 0014 1 1
2018/5/6 2:30 0.014 1 1
2018/5/6 3:00 0.014 1 1
2018/5/6 3:30 0.014 ] 1
2018/5/6 4:00 0.014 1 1
2018/5/6 4:30 0.014 1 1
2018/5/6 5:.00 0.014 1 1
2018/5/6 5:30 0.014 1 1
2018/5/6 6:00 0.014 1 1
2018/5/6 6:30 0.014 1 1
2018/5/6 7.00 0.014 ] 1
2018/5/6 7:30 0,014 1 1
201 B/5/6 8:00 0.014 i 1
2018/5/6 8:30 0014 1 1
2018/5/6 9:00 0,014 1 1
2018/5/6 9:30 0.014 1 1
2018/5/6 10:00 0.014 1 1
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